
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
41 

171 
18 
89 

6 
12 
46 
22 
32 
29 

Name 
Michael BLOISE 
Alessia FATTORE   
Biagio QUARELLA 
Stefano TOMA 
Mirko FASSA 
Paolo GERI 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
Sabrina BAGNERA   
Leonardo BARELLI 
Giuseppe PONZINI 

Class 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A125 
A600 

Model/Engine 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Triumph 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Ducati 

Best Tm 
1:24.886 
1:25.708 
1:26.205 
1:27.010 
1:28.366 
1:28.706 
1:32.687 
1:33.142 
1:35.167 
1:37.904 

Diff 

0.822 
1.319 
2.124 
3.480 
3.820 
7.801 
8.256 

10.281 
13.018 

Gap 

0.822 
0.497 
0.805 
1.356 
0.340 
3.981 
0.455 
2.025 
2.737 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 
5 
9 
5 
5 
5 
5 
9 

Best Speed 
99,663 
98,707 
98,138 
97,230 
95,738 
95,371 
91,275 
90,829 
88,896 
86,411 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2017 15.40.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 27/08/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/08/2017 15:20 


